

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00233

Project: DH00233_2017CPT.08.19.20762

Asphalt surface treatment and pavement markings on 146 sections of secondary routes in Randolph County.

Bid Opening Date: 3/28/2017 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Waugh Asphalt, Inc.		Asphalt Maintenance Solutions, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$146,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	795,810	SY	\$1.16	\$923,139.60	\$1.51	\$1,201,673.10
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL	387,860	SY	\$0.45	\$174,537.00	\$0.46	\$178,415.60
4	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	445,905	GAL	\$1.45	\$646,562.25	\$1.55	\$691,152.75
5	BLOTTING SAND	50	TON	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
6	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	9,377	SF	\$5.70	\$53,448.90	\$7.60	\$71,265.20
7	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$123,000.00	\$123,000.00
8	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 120 MILS)	200	LF	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
9	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	124	LF	\$12.00	\$1,488.00	\$12.00	\$1,488.00
10	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (120 MILS)	8	EA	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
11	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
12	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	1,563,342	LF	\$0.08	\$125,067.36	\$0.09	\$140,700.78
				\$2,138,493.11		\$2,447,195.43	

Bidder No. 1: Waugh Asphalt, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Asphalt Maintenance Solutions, LLC